* excluding potential gains from bifaciality
Environmental standards
Priority over environmental requirements by limiting
the carbon footprint
Recycling of used panels (Photowatt is co-founder of
Soren)
French know-how
Since 1979, our know-how has been evolving to

(Pmax)
Opt.
Operating
Voltage(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current (Imp)
Open circuit
votage
(Voc)
Short circuit
current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
PW72LHT-CB-XF-390 390 W 38.3 V 10.19 A 46.8 V 10.74 A 17.5 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5 % 410 W 38.3 V 10.70 A 46.8 V 11.28 A 18.3 %
10 % 429 W 38.3 V 11.21 A 46.8 V 11.81 A 19.2 %
20 % 468 W 38.3 V 12.23 A 46.8 V 12.89 A 21.0 %
30 % 507 W 38.3 V 13.25 A 46.8 V 13.96 A 22.7 %
PW72LHT-CB-XF-400 400 W 38.7 V 10.34 A 47.2 V 10.90 A 17.9 %
Bifacial
Gain**
5 % 420 38.7 V 10.86 A 47.2 V 11.45 A 18.8 %
10 % 440 38.7 V 11.37 A 47.2 V 11.99 A 19.7 %
20 % 480 38.7 V 12.41 A 47.2 V 13.08 A 21.5 %
30 % 520 38.7 V 13.44 A 47.2 V 14.17 A 23.3 %
PW72LHT-CB-XF-410 410 W 39.1 V 10.49 A 47.6 V 11.06 A 18.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5 % 431 W 39.1 V 11.01 A 47.6 V 11.61 A 19.3%
10 % 451 W 39.1 V 11.54 A 47.6 V 12.17 A 20.2%
20 % 492 W 39.1 V 12.59 A 47.6 V 13.27 A 22.0%
30% 533 W 39.1 V 13.64 A 47.6 V 14.38 A 23.9%
PW72LHT-CB-XF-420 420 W 39.5 V 10.64 A 48.0 V 11.26 A 18.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5 % 441 W 39.5 V 11.17 A 48.0 V 11.82 A 19.7%
10 % 462 W 39.5 V 11.70 A 48.0 V 12.39 A 20.7%
20 % 504 W 39.5 V 12.77 A 48.0 V 13.51 A 22.6%
30 % 546 W 39.5 V 13.83 A 48.0 V 14.64 A 24.4%
PW72LHT-CB-XF-430 430 W 39.9 V 10.78 A 48.4 V 11.32 A 19.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5 % 452 W 39.9 V 11.33 A 48.4 V 11.89 A 20.2%
10 % 473 W 39.9 V 11.86 A 48.4 V 12.45 A 21.2%